Common Mode Chokes
第 1 页
FEATURES
● Excellent impedance characteristics, making it great for suppressing common
mode noise.
● Low profile design makes it optimal for surface mounting.
● Operating temperature:-40℃ ~ +105℃.
APPLICATIONS

第 2 页
SPECIFICATIONS
CMC0906 Series
Part Number
Inductance Min.
(µH@100KHz)
Leakage Inductance
Typ.(µH@1MHz)
DCR Max.
(mΩ)
Irms Max.
(A)
Hi-Pot(Vdc)
1,2-4,3
3mA/1S
CMC0906S140T 14 0.13 4 6.00 500
CMC0906S250T 25 0.22 5 5.35 500
CMC0906S400T 40 0.34 8 4.40 500
CMC0906S570T 57 0.47 12 3.60 500
CMC0906S101T 102 0.80 19 2.80 500
CMC0906S161T 160 1.25 29 2.30 500
CMC0906S231T 230 1.75 44 1.85 500
CMC0906S271T 270 2.00 60 1.60 500
CMC0906S361T 360 2.60 84 1.35 500
CMC0906S461T 460 3.30 120 1.10 500
CMC0906S571T 575 4.00 170 0.94 500
CMC0906S701T 700 5.00 230 0.80 500
CMC0906S901T 915 6.30 330 0.67 500
CMC0906S102T 1070 7.30 440 0.58 500
CMC0906S132T 1340 9.00 620 0.50 500
Note：